
1 

 

 

          
 

Startnummer 
(vom Preisgericht auszufüllen) 

mailto:d.frommer@ludwigsburg.de


2 

 

 

 

 

⃞

 

⃞

⃞

⃞ 



3 

 

► 

► 

 
 

► 

► 

 
 

 


	Startnummer vom Preisgericht auszufüllen: 
	Name: 
	Straße: 
	Ort: 
	Telefon: 
	Mobil: 
	Fax: 
	Mail: 
	Name Pferd: 
	seit: 
	Abstammung: 
	Züchter: 
	Vater: 
	Mutter: 
	Alter: 
	Geschlecht: 
	Rasse: 
	Farbe: 
	Stockmaß: 
	Gedeckt: 
	Hengst: 
	Letztes Fohlen: 
	Geboren am: 
	Fohlen Geschlecht: 
	Kontrollkästchen2: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off


	Kontrollkästchen24: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off



